

APPLICATION TO REGISTER JOCKEYS/RIDERS AGENT AGREEMENT

Pursuant to Australian Rules of Racing 119 & 120 the undersigned hereby make application with Racing NSW to register an agreement between a licensed Riders Agent and a licensed Jockey/Apprentice Jockey.

Between:

Rider's Agent

And

Jockey/Apprentice Jockey

Note: Until notification is received that this application has been approved the Rider's agent shall not operate in any capacity for the above mentioned Jockey/Apprentice. Should either party wish to terminate this agreement the Licensing Supervisor or the Chairman of Stewards shall be notified in writing as soon as practicable.

Names Jockeys/Apprentices the Rider's Agent currently represents

NB: If approval is sought for a Riders Agent to represent an Apprentice Jockey the undersigned agree and understand that the Master of the Apprentice is responsible for the contracting of, and the fees payable to, the Riders Agent. For this purpose the Rider's Agent is required to forward invoices for payment to the Apprentice's Master only.

Signed

(Jockey/Apprentice)

(Riders Agent)

*(Master if applicable)

(Parent/Guardian if Apprentice under 18 Years)

© Copyright Racing NSW 2019

Racing NSW Level 7, 51 Druitt St, Sydney NSW 2000 Ph: (02) 9551 7500 Fax: (02) 9551 7587 ABN: 86 281 604 417